Date

4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024
4/30/2024

Type
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Participant's Name

WASHINGTON COUNTY
CITY OF BANKS

CITY OF BEAVERTON
CITY OF CORNELIUS
CITY OF DURHAM

CITY OF FOREST GROVE
CITY OF GASTON

CITY OF HILLSBORO
CITY OF KING CITY

CITY OF NORTH PLAINS
CITY OF PORTLAND
CITY OF SHERWOOD
CITY OF TIGARD

CITY OF TUALATIN

CITY OF WILSONVILLE

Participant's LGIP Account

4442
5691
4013
4151
4495
4140
4453
4038
4008
4337
4002
4084
4244
4258
4839

Amount

528,853.09
2,885.23
144,500.80
19,876.61
2,661.66
40,042.42
928.65
156,927.11
7,143.33
5,636.28
2,363.02
30,621.87
78,115.07
34,222.66
2,928.38

528,853.09

0.00

Special Notation or Description

March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee




