Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Participant's LGIP Account	Amount	Special Notation or Description
4/30/2024	2	WASHINGTON COUNTY	4442	528,853.09	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF BANKS	5691	2,885.23	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF BEAVERTON	4013	144,500.80	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF CORNELIUS	4151	19,876.61	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF DURHAM	4495	2,661.66	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF FOREST GROVE	4140	40,042.42	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF GASTON	4453	928.65	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF HILLSBORO	4038	156,927.11	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF KING CITY	4008	7,143.33	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF NORTH PLAINS	4337	5,636.28	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF PORTLAND	4002	2,363.02	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF SHERWOOD	4084	30,621.87	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF TIGARD	4244	78,115.07	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF TUALATIN	4258	34,222.66	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
4/30/2024	1	CITY OF WILSONVILLE	4839	2,928.38	March '24 Vehicle Registration Fee
				528,853.09	
				0.00	